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- SOUTH CAROLINA DEPAR': wicie I OF MENTAL HEALTH

P. C. Box 485

P Columbia, South Carolina 29202
AND MEDICAL CARE OF:
AYC. M. Tucker, Jr., Human Resources Center
Al_ Earie E. Morria, Jr,; Alcohol and Drug Addiction Center
] At . Werber Bryan Paychiatric Hospital

[“]1AtS. C. Stats Hospita

BOOK —4'%5818

Kathryn Robinson Garner, #007-80-7018
. [ 1At Jamas F. Byrnes Clinical Center

(Z] At willism S. Hall Psychiatric Institute

November 5, 1966 through December 7, 1966 @ $90.00 per month
December 15, 1966 through March 8, 1967 @ $90.00 per month
June29,1967 through August 24, 1967 @ $90.00 per month
January 7, 1978 through February 11, 1978 @ $3.50 per day
Jﬁ_lryi’l,.19‘,83‘;hgongh June 30, 1984 @ $25.00 per day

Less Amount Paid
Balance Due

98.32
252.58
165.68
. 455.00
9,150.00
$10,121.58

'5,321.40
$ 4,800.18

$

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA )
 COUNTY OF RICHLAND )

o v'l,;.'fo,_m mopomnully appeared
sworn, says that he/she is - office Manager, Patients P 1
partment of Mental Health and that the above account 1s e of hic/ hoc b (s L

id by cash, discount or otherwise and that as of 6/30/84
; Mrc_mdlyl_irbolth the sum of $4,800.18 and that he/she is the

(Mrs.) Bevefly R. Black

igs

edge and that no part
there is/was due and owing the State De
proper officer to make this verificati

who being duly
of the State Da-"
thereof hasbeen
partinent of

g worntoag\ld s(ubscr,i\l%ed before me
. Lynda Bldér Ferguson =
“this 23rd”day, of

L, : My commission expjres on

QZZ//%/ P

August 9, 1989
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;:fx;'z'!:!..f;??,u, ws. —-RECOrded. July. 25, .1984.at 100 P/M. ...
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