South Carolina Department of Mental Health P. C. Box 485

(Fig.

 81
 L U.I.

FOR MAINTENANCE AND MEDICAL CARE OF	umbia, South (BOOK TA	DE 01 8
At C. M. Tucker, Jr., Human Resources Cente Light Crafts-Farrow State Hospital At Earle E. Morris, Jr., Alcohol and Drug Addition At G. Werber Bryan Psychiatric Hospital	mes F. Byrnes (C. State Hospit	er, #007-80-7018 s F. Byrnes Clinical Center State Hospital m S. Hall Psychiatric Institute			
	•				
November 5, 1966 through December December 15, 1966 through March 8 June 29, 1967 through August 24, January 7, 1978 through February July 1, 1983 through June 30, 1984	, 1967 @ \$90 1967 @ \$90.00 11, 1978 @ \$: 4 @ \$25.00 pc	.00 per mont O per month 3.50 per day er day	h .	\$ 98.32 252.58 165.68 455.00 9,150.00 \$10,121.58	
	Balance	ount Paid Due		5,321.40 \$ 4,800.18	

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA COUNTY OF RICHLAND

Before me personally appeared (Mrs.) Beverly R. Black who being duly sworn, says that he/she is Office Manager, Patients Personal Affairs of the State De-partment of Mental Health and that the above account is true of his/her own knowledge and that no part thereof has been paid by cash, discount or otherwise and that as of 6/30/84 there is/was due and owing the State Department of Mental Health the sum of \$4,800.18 and that he/she is the proper officer to make this verification.

Sworn to and subscribed before me Lynda Elder Ferguson this 23rd day, of July 19 84

tary Public for South

是"MENTA"

My commission expires on

August 9, 1989

REcorded July 25, 1984 at 1:00 P/M